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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 56357 Weyer

Sportwart/in
vorubergehend nicht besetzt

Jugendwart/in
vorubergehend nicht besetzt

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Wagner, Roland
T 01713806892 wagner.reif@online.de
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Gemischt U 12 GRUN 1
MF: Dirk Schoenig

m 01776886318; dirk.schoenig@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hamm, Ina

Bréder, Marlon-Elias
Michel, Mina
Schnatz, Lea
Schmidt, Johanna
Stock, Leni

Nissen, Raik
Dietrich, Marie
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21305767
11308888
21304606
21206472
21304546
21206454
11306961
21210010

LK DR Info
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,0
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